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License Fee Calculation

License No. Cross Town Fiber
Length Width Square Ft
2,550 X 15 = 38,250 =
Cost/Acre Acres
$94,000.00 X 0.8781 =
YELAR =

Application Fee =
Level One Review Fee =
Level Two Review Fees =

Total Fee =

Acres

0.8781

License Fee
$82,541.32
$7,050.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$0.00

$94,091.32

Appendix A Cost per Acre, Minimum License Fee, and YELAR Program Fee

Year Cost per Acre Minimum Fee
2020 $88,000.00 $4,400.00
2021 $90,000.00 $4,500.00
2022 $92,000.00 $4,600.00
2023 $94,000.00 $4,700.00
2024 $96,000.00 $4,800.00
2025 $98,000.00 $4,900.00
2026 $100,000.00 $5,000.00

YELAR Program Fee

$6,600.00
$6,750.00
$6,900.00
$7,050.00
$7,200.00
$7,350.00
$7,500.00



