

License Fee Calculation

License No. <u>Cross Town Fiber</u>

Length	Width	Square Ft	:	Acres
2,550 X	15	= 38,250	=	0.8781
Cost/Acre		Acres		License Fee
\$94,000.00	Х	0.8781	=	\$82,541.32
		YELAR	=	\$7,050.00
		Application Fee	=	\$1,500.00
Level One Review Fee			=	\$3,000.00
	Lev	el Two Review Fees	=	\$0.00
		Total Fee	=	\$94,091.32

Appendix A Cost per Acre, Minimum License Fee, and YELAR Program Fee

Year	Cost per Acre	Minimum Fee	YELAR Program Fee
2020	\$88,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$6,600.00
2021	\$90,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,750.00
2022	\$92,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$6,900.00
2023	\$94,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$7,050.00
2024	\$96,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,200.00
2025	\$98,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$7,350.00
2026	\$100,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00